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29.07.2022 Jolle FD 1885 94 17:30:00 17:47:50 00:17:50 1 00:18:58 1
29.07.2022 Bolle Rickmer Jolle OK-Jolle 748 116 17:30:00 17:53:50 00:23:50 5 00:20:33 2
29.07.2022 Reinhard, Jörg Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 17:56:15 00:26:15 6 00:23:26 3
29.07.2022 Tino, Michael Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 17:56:41 00:26:41 7 00:23:49 4
29.07.2022 Silvio Jolle 113 17:30:00 17:57:12 00:27:12 9 00:24:04 5
29.07.2022 Klaus, Coco Kieler J 70 958 93 17:30:00 17:52:27 00:22:27 3 00:24:08 6
29.07.2022 Jakob, Julia Nacra Cat 21 76 17:30:00 17:48:28 00:18:28 2 00:24:18 7
29.07.2022 Mike, Raila Jolle 505er 8975 95 17:30:00 17:53:12 00:23:12 4 00:24:25 8
29.07.2022 Andy Varianta Varianta 18 61 112 17:30:00 17:57:50 00:27:50 11 00:24:51 9
29.07.2022 Anique Jolle Laser Radial 114 17:30:00 17:58:42 00:28:42 12 00:25:11 10
29.07.2022 Kieler Storm 22 22 108 17:30:00 17:57:18 00:27:18 10 00:25:17 11
29.07.2022 Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5283 114 17:30:00 17:59:17 00:29:17 14 00:25:41 12
29.07.2022 HTWK Kieler Soling 224 100 17:30:00 17:56:57 00:26:57 8 00:26:57 13
29.07.2022 Peter, Andreas Kieler Dehlya 25 608 114 17:30:00 18:00:52 00:30:52 15 00:27:05 14
29.07.2022 Jolle Tasar 636 106 17:30:00 17:58:46 00:28:46 13 00:27:08 15
29.07.2022 Sylvia Kieler Viva 600 100 116 17:30:00 18:01:49 00:31:49 17 00:27:26 16
29.07.2022 Andreas Kieler Monotype SUI 94 102 17:30:00 18:02:15 00:32:15 18 00:31:37 17
29.07.2022 Torsten, Timm Kieler Skippy Race 909 99 17:30:00 18:01:48 00:31:48 16 00:32:07 18
29.07.2022 Jolle FD 1590 94 17:30:00 18:03:50 00:33:50 19 00:36:00 19
29.07.2022 Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 288 112 17:30:00 DNF 21 21

Wieland, Matthes

Laser Standard162860

Katamaran

176650
Carsten, Stefan, 
Hermann, Bettina

Gabor Jüttner, Ka

Christian, Thoma



Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  
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29.07.2022 Jolle FD 1885 94 17:30:00 17:47:50 00:17:50 1 00:18:58 1 29.07.2022
29.07.2022 Jolle OK-Jolle 748 116 17:30:00 17:53:50 00:23:50 3 00:20:33 2
29.07.2022 Jolle 113 17:30:00 17:57:12 00:27:12 4 00:24:04 3
29.07.2022 Jolle 505er 8975 95 17:30:00 17:53:12 00:23:12 2 00:24:25 4
29.07.2022 Jolle Laser Radial 114 17:30:00 17:58:42 00:28:42 5 00:25:11 5
29.07.2022 Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5283 114 17:30:00 17:59:17 00:29:17 7 00:25:41 6
29.07.2022 Jolle Tasar 636 106 17:30:00 17:58:46 00:28:46 6 00:27:08 7
29.07.2022 Jolle FD 1590 94 17:30:00 18:03:50 00:33:50 8 00:36:00 8

Wie
Bol
Silv Laser Standard162860
Mik
Ani 176650
Her
Gab
Chr
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Jakob, Julia Katamaran Nacra Cat 21 76 17:30:00 17:48:28 00:18:28 1 00:24:18 1 29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022
29.07.2022



Kieler Auswertung V
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Klaus, Coco Kieler J 70 958 93 17:30:00 17:52:27 00:22:27 1 00:24:08 1 29.07.2022
Kieler Storm 22 22 108 17:30:00 17:57:18 00:27:18 3 00:25:17 2 29.07.2022

HTWK Kieler Soling 224 100 17:30:00 17:56:57 00:26:57 2 00:26:57 3 29.07.2022
Peter, Andreas Kieler Dehlya 25 608 114 17:30:00 18:00:52 00:30:52 4 00:27:05 4 29.07.2022
Sylvia Kieler Viva 600 100 116 17:30:00 18:01:49 00:31:49 6 00:27:26 5
Andreas Kieler Monotype SUI 94 102 17:30:00 18:02:15 00:32:15 7 00:31:37 6
Torsten, Timm Kieler Skippy Race 909 99 17:30:00 18:01:48 00:31:48 5 00:32:07 7

Carsten, Stefan, To
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Reinhard, Jörg Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 17:56:15 00:26:15 1 00:23:26 1
Tino, Michael Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 17:56:41 00:26:41 2 00:23:49 2
Andy Varianta Varianta 18 61 112 17:30:00 17:57:50 00:27:50 3 00:24:51 3
Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 288 112 17:30:00 DNF 5 5


